69
B
A
S
E
B
O
A

Weight
Lbs (kg)120V
(1 Ph)
Amps
208V
(1 Ph)
Amps
277V
(1 Ph)
Amps
240/208V
(1 Ph)
Amps
22.3
(566)
300 902U00300B‡ 2.5 902U00300C‡ 1.4 — 1.1 300/225 902U00300V‡ 1.3/1.1
4.5
(2.0)
27.2
(691)
500 902U00500B‡ 4.2 902U00500C‡ 2.4 902U00500N‡ 1.8 500/375 902U00500V‡ 2.1/1.8
5.5
(2.5)
37.2
(945)
750 902U00750B‡ 6.3 902U00750C‡ 3.6 902U00750N‡ 2.7 750/563 902U00750V‡ 3.1/2.7
7.3
(3.3)
47.5
(1206)
1000 902U01000B‡ 8.3 902U01000C‡ 4.8 902U01000N‡ 3.6 1000/750 902U01000V‡ 4.2/3.6
9.0
(4.0)
57
(1447)
1250 902U01250B‡ 10.4 902U01250C‡ 6.0 902U01250N‡ 4.5 1250/938 902U01250V‡ 5.2/4.5
10.5
(4.8)
65.7
(1668)
1500 902U01500B‡ 12.5 902U01500C‡ 7.2 902U01500N‡ 5.4 1500/1125 902U01500V‡ 6.3/5.4
12.0
(5.5)
75
(1905)
1750 — — 902U01750C‡ 8.4 902U01750N‡ 6.3 1750/1313 902U01750V‡ 7.3/6.3
13.5
(6.2)
83.8
(2128)
2000 — — 902U02000C‡ 9.6 902U02000N‡ 7.2 2000/1500 902U02000V‡ 8.3/7.2
15.0
(6.8)
92.6
(2353)
*2250 — — 902U02250C‡ 10.8 902U02250N‡ 8.1 *2250/1688 902U02250V‡ 9.4/8.1
16.5
(7.5)
101.8
(2585)
*2500 — — 902U02500C‡ 12.0 902U02500N‡ 9.0 *2500/1875 902U02500V‡ 10.4/9.0
18.0
(8.2)
Length
In. (mm)